
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Ontario  

Board of 

Directors 
 
Lawrence Gingrich 

Chair 
Broadline Rentals 

519.323.3591 

mike@ingersollrentall.ca 

 

Kim Rixon, CERP 

President & 

CRA Ontario Director 

Muskoka Party Rentals  
705.645.2600 
kim@muskokapartyrentals.ca 
 

Dustin Hubert  
Vice President  

GAL Power Systems 

647.881.7442 
d.hubert@galpower.com 

 

Michelle Nicol, CERP 

2nd Vice President 
Higgins Event Rentals 

416.452.2738 

michelle@higginseventrentals.com 
 

Peter Bonish, CERP 

Secretary 

Pete’s Rentall Ltd. 

705.673.4896  
peter@petesrentall.ca 
 

Dennis Heathcote 

Treasurer & Associate Director 
National Event Supply  
800.827.8953 

dennis@nationaleventsupply.com 
 

Gord Ellis  
Associate Director  

Cavalier Industries Ltd. 

289.259.9819 

gord@cavalierind.ca 

 
Rachael Caron  
Director-At-Large  

Crown Verity 

888.505.7240 
rachael@crownverity.com 

 

Mathieu Desaulniers 

Director-At-Large  

Point of Rental 

514.778.8831 

mathieu@pointofrental.com  
 
Mike Maltby 

Director-At-Large  
Ingersoll Rent-All 

519.485.4231 

mike@ingersollrentall.ca         

 

 
UpcomingEvent 

  

 CRA Ontario – April Member Event & Election  

Date: Wednesday April 17, 2019 

Location: Broadline Rentals 
 7040 Sideroad 2 W, Mount Forest, ON N0G 2L0 

Agenda: 5:00pm – 6:00pm: Facility Tour & Social Hour 
 6:00pm – 6:45pm: Dinner & Dessert 
 6:45pm – 7:15pm: CRA ON Elections & Association News 

 

7:15pm – 8:00pm: “Managing Conflict In The Workplace”  
                                   By Speaker Neil Dunsmore  

  
 

HOTEL Information: CRA ONTARIO special! Pike Lake Golf & Hotel (RR 3 
Clifford). Preferred rate of $98.00/night! Don’t miss this event and book early! 

 

Please return before to CONTACT@CRAONTARIO.ORG by April 3, 2019 to secure 

your spot for this CRA Ontario Member event! 

 

April is Elections for the CRA Ontario Board! 

 

WE WANT YOU!   

 

If you are forward-thinking and want to make a difference in our association, we 

have a place on our board of directors for you or someone you think would make a 

difference!   

 

We are currently accepting nominations for Vice President, Treasurer, Associate 

Director & Director At Large(s)! Get your nominations in today before this event! 

 

We also have positions for Directors At Large for Suppliers or Associate Members 

who wish to become involved. 

 
 
Member Company: _______________________________ Attending: ___ x $35.00 

  

Non-Member Company: ____________________________ attending: ___ x $50.00 
 
Contact: ____________________________________________________________ 
 
Phone: _______________________________ Fax: _____________________________ 

 

Email: _________________________________________________________________ 
 
 

Visa/Mastercard: _____________________________ Exp: __________ CVV: ____ 
 
Card Holders Signature: _______________________________________________ 
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